Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 0.00
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 0.00
TMC 0.00
DPC 9608.96
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 9608.96
Prev Outstanding 50073.89
Gross Bill Amount 59682.85

Net Bill Amount :59683

Amount In Words :Fifty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred
and Eighty-Three Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314992411090851
Category : BPL(UM)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(UM)
Bill Basis : OK (Disconnected)
Meter No :
OMF : 0
Prev. Reading Date : 04-MAY-2023
Curr. Reading Date : 28-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 28-AUG-2025
No. of Days :